© Snell & Wilcox 2008
IQDRT
SDI Router (8x8, 6x4)
IQDRT is a range of serial digital video routers capable of routing up to 8x8 SDI signals. The unit takes in Serial
4:2:2, 4fsc or ASI video inputs, and routes each input to any number of the outputs.
Does this module suit your application?
•  8x8/ 6x4 router for 4:2:2/ 4fsc/ ASI serial digital
video signals

Output
8 8 8 8
Order codes for IQH3A/1A enclosures
IQDRT8-3A SDI Router. 8 inputs, 8 outputs.
IQDRT6-2A SDI Router. 6 inputs, 4 outputs.
Order codes for other enclosures
2IQ
D
R
T
8-3
SDI OUTPUTS
2
1
5
4
MONITOR
SDI INPUTS
REFERENCE
3
1 3
2
4 6
2
8
7
6 5
7 8
IQDRT8-3-0 SDI Router. 8 inputs, 8 outputs.
2
IQ
D
R
T
6-2
SDI OUTPUTS
2
1
4
3
SDI INPUTS
1
2 4
3
5 6
MONITOR REFERENCE
IQDRT6-2-0 SDI Router. 6 inputs, 4 outputs.
For more details on enclosure types please refer to the Frames/Enclosures section
© Snell & Wilcox 2008
IQDRT
SDI Router (8x8, 6x4)